
 



Accessibility Lifts/Elev/Ramps                             
Amramp 651-399-3075  

Arrow Lift 888-815-4387 3 Locations 

Kastner Restoration l BeHome  612-369-6018  
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  

Lifeway Mobility 651-359-9481  

Ramps and More LLC 855-397-2677  

Rebuilding Together MN 651-776-4273  

Remodel for Life, LLC 952-236-3396  

Senior Life Management  952-431-1095  

 

Acupuncture_____ 
MIMA Minnesota Integrative 
Medicine & Acupuncture 651-272-7998 Coon Rapids 

 

Answers & Advisory 
SilverBridge Senior Solutions 612-242-8039  
ACCAP Senior Information Line 763-783-4707  
Senior Care Authority 612-713-9392  

 

Aromatherapy/Essential Oils 
Timeless Essential Oils 651-343-4512 Rosemount 

 

Attorney/Legal                                                        
Bender-Kelner PA 952-930-3700 Minnetonka 
Funke Law 651-332-8700 Arden Hills 
Gomez Law PLLC 763-270-1571 Otsego 
Johnson, Larson & Peterson, P.A. 763-682-4550 Buffalo 
Kate Z. Graham, Attorney at Law 612-643-0930 Roseville 
rb Legal, LLC 763-582-1414 Golden Valley 
Reichert Wenner, P.A. 320-252-7600 St. Cloud 
Salter Law LLC 651-641-0001 Roseville 
Schromen Law, LLC  651-571-2515 St. Paul 
Spangler and de Stefano, PLLP 651-776-2900 St. Paul 
Suddendorf Legal Services, LLC 763-412-3885 Plymouth 
Virginia Ryan -  Attorney at Law 651-631-0616 Oakdale  
 

Auto Transport                                                      
Lee Bowe Company 206-385-2777 Nationwide 

 
Auto/Truck (Glass/Body/Repair/New/Used)                                                              
All Auto Glass 763-784-5922 7 locations 
Master Collision 877-320-2886 4 locations  
 

Care Management_                                               
Senior Care Authority 612-713-9392 

 

Caregiver Support Services                                          
Find Your North 651-273-2330 
Sacred Oaks Healing 612-255-4213 
Senior Care Authority 612-713-9392 
 

Casinos/Race Parks                                              
Fond-Du-Luth Casino 800-873-0280  Duluth 
Jackpot Junction 1-800-WIN-CASH Morton 
 

CBD Oil / Products                                                
Highnorth Dispensary 651-443-2386 Minneapolis 

MN Releaf 320-391-0500 Alexandria/Online 

Natreum Hemp Wellness 952-405-8181 St. Louis Park 

Vapour + Dispensary 651-451-5910    Inver Grove Heights 

 

Cemeteries                                                              
Lakewood Cemetery 612-822-2171 Minneapolis 
Morningside Memorial Gardens 763-755-1700 Coon Rapids 
Sunset Funeral Home & Cemetary 612-789-3596 Minneapolis 
Washburn-McReavy Dawn Valley 
Funeral Chapel & Memorial Park 952-941-7686 Bloomington 
Washburn-McReavy Glen Haven 
Funeral Chapel & Memorial Gardens 763-533-8643 Crystal 
Washburn-McReavy Hillside Funeral 
Chapel & Cemetery 612-781-1999 Minneapolis 
 
Chiropractic/Wellness 
Centered Health Chiropractic 763-710-5523 Coon Rapids 
 

Cleaning Services                                                      
Dahl House Cleaning 612-716-0014  

Green Clean  612-789-9600  

Servpro 952-846-4400  

See Also Home Care Services    
 

Companionship                                                      
Sacred Oaks Healing 612-255-4213  

Apex  Home Care  651-352-9910  

Friends and Co 612-721-1400 St. Paul 

 

Computer / Smartphone                                        
ProTech American Support Inc 612-475-1707 

Adaptive Home Solutions 320-281-9018 

Captel 800-233-9130  
 

Counseling Services 
Care Counseling 612-223-8898  

Northern Psyciatric Associates of MN 218-454-0090  

Find Your North 651-273-2330  

Vanda Counseling 763-575-8086  

Mindful Wellbeing 612-440-1899  

 
Dental Support                                                                  
Daiily Dental Care, LLC 612-440-2014  

 
Dentists                                                                   
Bassett Creek Dental 763-546-1301 Golden Valley 

 
Dermatology                                                          
Associate Skin Care Specialists 763-786-9024  

 
Electricians                                                            
Harrison Electric, Inc 763-544-3300  

 
Estate Management / Asset Protection / Guidance                                               
Lutheran Social Service of MN 888-806-6844  

Senior Life Management 952-431-1095 Apple Valley 

 
Estate Sales                                                           
Caring Transitions 507-216-3109 Rochester 

Caring Transitions  651-413-2084  Apple Valley 

Oberfoell Auctioneers – Do-Bid.com 1-218-735-8619  

 Senior Life Management  952-431-1095  

 Smart Organizing Solutions 320-248-6694  

QUICK REFERENCE PHONE NUMBERS 
REPUTABLE COMPANIES – MENTION MINNESOTA SENIORS 

www.MnSeniorsOnline.com 

 

 

 



Eye Care/Eye Wear/Low Vision                                                
 Blustin Optical Center 218-727-1004 Duluth 
 Blustin Optical Center 218-834-8070 Two Harbors 
 Invision Distinctive Eyewear  952-920-5458 Edina 
 Invision Distinctive Eyewear 952-591-9567 Minnetonka 
 Invision Distinctive Eyewear 612-338-6656 Minneapolis 
 Invision Distinctive Eyewear 651-291-0318 St. Paul 
 Eye Associates of Central Minnesota  320-774-3789 St. Cloud 
 Select Eyecare 763-427-4000 Anoka 
 Select Eyecare 763-754-2122 Coon Rapids 
 The Low Vision Store 651-203-2200 St. Paul 
 White Bear Eye Clinic and Optical 651-429-3379 White Bear Lake 

 

Fall Prevention                                                       
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  

Kline Family Caretaking 612-269-3857  

 

Financial Services                                                 
Blue Cross Blue Shield of MN 507-281-2130 John Derbis 

Lea Financial Group, Inc. 763-755-2003 Mark Lea 
Primerica 763-245-9738 Tim Fink 

Primerica 763-706-7461 Tami Sawyer 

 

Fitness (Balance /Fall Prevention)                                   
Anytime Fitness 763-421-1005 Andover 

Anytime Fitness 763-262-2333 Becker 

Snap Fitness 763-262-1793 Big Lake 

Snap Fitness 952-736-1348 Burnsville 

Snap Fitness 612-746-4002 NE Minneapolis 

Persevere Wellness 612-443-9028  

 

Foot & Ankle Care                                                  
Footcare Disciples 651-484-4615  

Foot Fairies 612-516-4452  

Heel & Toe LLC 320-318-8684  

Family Podiatry Clinic 952-934-9000  

 

Funeral & Cremation Svcs/Products                               
Sandberg Funeral & Cremation Srvc. 651-777-2600 North St. Paul 

Lakewood Cemetery 612-822-2171 Minneapolis 

Midwest Cremation Association 218-547-1112  

Miller Funeral Home-Cremation Scty 763-571-1300 Fridley 
Natural Burial and Cremation by 
Willwerscheid 651-457-7938 West St. Paul 

O’Halloran & Murphy Funeral Services 651-698-0796 St. Paul 
O’Halloran & Murphy-Woodbury 
Funeral Services 651-702-0301 Woodbury 
Roseville Memorial Chapel & 
Cremation Services 651-631-2727 Roseville 

Sunset Funeral Chapel 615-789-3596 St. Anthony 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 952-884-8145 Bloomington 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 952-941-7686 Bloomington 
Washburn-McReavy Pre-Arrangement  763-231-0506 Blaine 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 763-789-4436 Columbia Heights 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 763-767-1000 Coon Rapids 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 763-533-8643 Crystal 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 952-975-0400 Eden Prairie 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 952-920-3996 Edina 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 952-938-9020 Hopkins 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 612-781-6828 NE Minneapolis 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 612-781-1999 NE Minneapolis 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 763-533-8643 No Minneapolis 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 612-379-2368 No Minneapolis 
Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 612-721-1651 Nokomis-Mpls 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 612-379-2368 SE Minneapolis 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels  612-377-2203 Uptown-Mpls 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 763-537-2333 Robinsdale 

Washburn-McReavy Funeral Chapels 651-646-2844 Shoreview 

Wulff Funeral Home 651-776-1555 St. Paul 

Wulff Godbout Funeral Home 651-224-4868 St. Paul 

Wulff Woodbury Funeral Home 651-738-9615 Woodbury 

 

Furniture/Adjustable Beds                                    
Independent Living Sol 612-743-7373 

 
Golf Destinations                                                     
Breezy Point Resort 800-432-3777 Ext. 4 Breezy Point 
Bunker Hills Golf Club 763-755-4141 Coon Rapids 
Eagle Trace Golf & Event Center 320-558-4653 Clearwater 
Izatys Golf Resort 320-532-4574 Onamia  

 

Grab Bars                                                               
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373 

Lifeway Mobility 651-359-9481 

Surface Specialists of Mid-MN 320-248-3456  
 

Great Getaways, Hotels, Resorts and B&B’s      
Across Country Tours 651-472-9228 St. Paul 

Breezy Point Resort 800-432-3777 Brainerd 

CrossPoint Tours & Travel 612229-5276 Minneapolis 

Cruise Planners 763-220-2110  

Defined Destinations 651-398-9358  

Dickerson’s Lake Florida Resort 320-354-4272 Spicer 

Femon Travel & Tours LTD 763-208-2732 Minneapolis 

Fond-Du-Luth Casino 800-873-0280 Duluth 
Happy Trails Tours                800-635-7779 
Hart Travel & Charter Svc           877-250-8857  Parkers Prairie 
Heart of the North Tours                833 424-2700  
Izatys Resort  320-532-4574 Onamia 
Jackpot Junction 800-WIN-CASH Morton 
Jeanie’s Journeys             612-229-5276  
Rustad Tours 800-525-0730  
Southwest Tour & Travel 800-669-1309  
Star Transportation 866-440-2907  
Time Travels 651-771-5666  
Wendinger Travel 507-359-3111 New Ulm 

 
Handicap Accessible                                             
Amramp 651-399-3075  
Kastner Restoration l BeHome  612-369-6018  
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  
Ramps and More LLC 855-397-2677  
Rebuilding Together MN 651-776-4273  
Surface Specialists Metro, Inc. 763-753-2807  
Surface Specialists of Mid-MN 320-248-3456  

 
Health/Nutrition/Beauty                                         
Nature Break Wellness 320-630-9116 

Neora Skin Care & Wellness 763-614-0546 

 
Hearing Products/Svcs                                         
Amy Swain Hearing Centers 800-804-3361  Austin 

Amy Swain Hearing Centers 800-804-3361  Owatonna 

Amy Swain Hearing Centers 800-804-3361  Rochester 

Amy Swain Hearing Centers 800-804-3361  Waseca 

America’s Best Hearing 763-445-9863  Anoka 

America’s Best Hearing 952-479-8624  Eden Prairie 

America’s Best Hearing 952-800-3179  Edina 

America’s Best Hearing 763-762-4594  Maple Grove 

America’s Best Hearing 651-724-9268  Mendota Heights 

America’s Best Hearing 507-881-8712  New Ulm 

America’s Best Hearing  651-280-4729  Roseville 

America’s Best Hearing 320-441-4827  Willmar 

Hearing of America 651-528-7868  Woodbury/Oakdale 
Journey Audiology & Hearing Care  651-661-4600  Hastings 

CapTel  800-233-9130   

 
Home Improvement                                               
A-1 Floors 612-720-5196  Flooring 

Finest Home Services 651-347-1073  Handyman/Home Mod. 

Green Clean  612-789-9600  Restoration 

Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  Home Modifications 



Home Improvement Continued   

Pioneer Tree Service 763-238-5254  Tree Service 

Rebuilding Together MN 651-776-4273  

Servpro 952-846-4400  Water/Fire/Restoration 

Senior Life Management 952-431-1095  Handyperson 

Surface Specialist Metro, Inc 763-753-2807  Counters/Kitchen/Bath 

Surface Specialists of Mid-Min 320-398-2015  Counters/Kitchen/Bath 

 

Home Management                                                 
Apex Home Care 651-352-9910  
Finest Home Services 651-347-1073  
R LaCarte & Company 763-317-4455  

 

Home/Bath Modifications                                      
Ability Solutions 952-808-3646  
Adaptive Home Solutions 320-281-9018  
Kastner Restoration l BeHome  612-369-6018  
Cabinetpak Kitchens 952-854-5118  
Bath Fitter 612-440-2994  
Finest Home Services 651-347-1073  

Green Clean 612-789-9600  

Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  

Lifeway Mobility 651-359-9481  

Minneapolis Handyman 612-421-0992  

Ramps N More 855-397-2677  
Rebuilding Togethger MN 651-776-4273  

Remodel for Life, LLC               952-236-3396  
Senior Life Management   952-431-1095  
Surface Specialists Metro, Inc. 763-753-2807  

Surface Specialists of Mid-MN 320-248-3456  

Twin Cities Walk In Tubs 651-334-6849  
 

HVAC                                                                
Tim’s Home Services 612-827-7951  
 
Insurance/ Insurance Claims                                 
All Auto Glass 763-784-5922 Main Line 
Blue Cross Blue Shield 855-820-3626 Hibaq Mire 
Final Expenses Insurance 651-407-6039 RJF Brokerage 
Four Points Advisory, LLC 612-470-0150 Chuck Taylor 

Greenwood Health Solutions 952-406-8509 James Greenwood 
Lea Financial Group, Inc. 763-755-2003 Coon Rapids 
Martinson Insurance 701-203-0779 Sharon Martinson 
Medica 612-562-6788 Lauren Rabe 
Midwest Insurance Group 866-450-0709 Thomas Deike 
Primerica 763-706-7461 Tami Sawyer 
Primerica  763-245-9738 Tim Fink 
Prime Time Health Advisors 507-252-1058 Mitch Anderson 
Thomas Fierst Insurance Agency 651-738-0107 Woodbury 
Twin City Underwriters 651-444-1190 Arden Hills 
Wilson Insurance Solutions 651-470-9499 Steve Wilson 

 
Junk Removal                                                         
Caring Transitions       507-216-3109  Rochester  

Caring Transitions        651-413-2084  Apple Valley   
Elite Junk Pros, LLC     218-833-9664  Little Falls/Surrounding 

Junk360 651-395-8659 

Junktastic 320-380-5312 

Northern Lights Senior Transitions 612-208-9270 

Town and Country Realty - Sean Kiernan 701-960-8965   

 

Massage & Music Therapy                                     
Mary T., Inc. 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 

 

Meal Prep/Delivery 
Healthy for Life Meals 855-500-4476 All of Minnesota 

LSS Meals to Go 800-488-4146  

 

Medical Equip/Supplies                                         
APA Medical Equipment 612-722-9000 Minneapolis 
Arrow Lift 888-815-4387 3 Locations 
   

Medical Equip Cont.   
Care Medical Supply 320-251-8261 Sauk Rapids 
Corner Home Medical 866-535-5335 25 Locations 
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373 Fridley 
Lifeway Mobility 651-359-9481 Shoreview 

 
Medicare Plans                                                        
Four Points Advisory, LLC 612-470-0150 Chuck Taylor 

Gold Leaf Insurance Agency 763-465-3532 Lee Ziesmer 

Gold Leaf Insurance Agency 507-501-1001 Lee Ziesmer 

Greenwood Health Solutions 952-406-8509 James Greenwood 
Kelsay Insurance 763-296-7813 Rebecca Kitzberger 

Martinson Insurance 701-203-0779 Sharon Martinson 

Medica 612-562-6788 Lauren Rabe 

MediChoice Insurance Agency 952-367-6350 James Romeo 

Midwest Insurance Group 866-450-0709 Thomas Deike 

Prime Time Health Advisors 507-252-1058 Mitch Anderson 

Thomas Fierst Insurance  651-738-0107 Thomas Fierst 

Twin City Underwriters 651-444-1190 Arden Hills 
Wilson Insurance Solutions 651-470-9499 Steve Wilson 

 
Medication Management                                       
Cybermation 320-255-7027  

 
Monuments/Marker Headstones  
Lewiston Monument Company 507-523-2586  Lewiston 
Northland Companies 218-566-1324  Longville 
Paul Kollmann Mounuments, LLC 612-806-9695  St. Joseph 
Paul Kollmann Mounuments, LLC 320-363-4571  St. Joseph 
Winslow Monument Services 952-368-7575  Chaska 

 
Mental Health/Therapy 
Care Counseling 612-223-8898  

Northern Psyciatric Associates of MN 218-454-0090  

Find Your North 651-273-2330  

Vanda Counseling 763-575-8086  

Mindful Wellbeing 612-440-1899  

 
Mortgage 
M&M Mortgage 651-639-9806  

New American Funding 763-360-9652  

 
Moving/Transition Svcs                                        
WellRive 952-944-1028  
Berger Transfer & Storage 651-639-2260  

Caring Transitions      507-216-3109  Rochester 
Caring Transitions     651-413-2084  Apple Valley 
EZ Breezy Movers    612-356-2017  
Dreezy’s Moving Services    612-205-0077  
Junktastic    320-380-5312  
Lee Bowe Company    206-385-2777    Nationwide 
Lifestyle Network Home Team      763-218-1086   (Keller Williams) 
Quality Moving & Storage 952-831-6800  
SilverBridge Senior Solutions    612-242-8039  
Standard Home Buyers & Estates 833-403-2020  
Two Den Mothers 612-342-8977  
Town and Country Realty - Sean Kiernan 701-960-8965   Moorhead 

 
Nail Trimming___________________________ 
Footcare Disciples 651-484-4615  

Heel & Toe LLC 320-318-8684  

 
Neuropathy                                                                 
Chirocenter-Bloomington, P.A 952-884-1850 Bloomington 
MIMA Minnesota Integrative 
Medicine & Acupuncture 651-272-7998 Coon Rapids 

Nura Pain Clinics 763-537-6000 2 Locations 

 



Organizing/Downsizing 
Caring Transitions 507-216-3109   Rochester 
Caring Transitions     651-413-2084  Apple Valley 
WellRive 952-944-1028  
EZ Breezy Movers    612-356-2017  
Help When You Need It, LLC 651-231-7841  
Junk 360 651-395-8659  
Oberfoell Auctioneers – Do-Bid.com 1-218-735-8619  

Senior Life Management      952-431-1095  
SilverBridge Senior Solutions    612-242-8039  
Smart Organizing Solutions    320-248-6694  
Two Den Mothers 612-342-8977  
Town and Country Realty - Sean Kiernan 701-960-8965   Moorhead 

 
Pain Management                                                   
Chirocenter-Bloomington, P.A   952-884-1850 Bloomington 
Minnesota Integrative Medicine & 
Acupuncture 651-272-7998 Coon Rapids 

Nura Pain Clinics 763-537-6000 2 Locations 
Twin Cities Pain Clinic 952-841-2345 4 Locations 

 
Painting 
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373  
 
Party Rental/Wedding Venue                                                    
All Event Party Rental & Supplies 763-413-4735 

 
Pest Control 
ThermalPro GHS Pest Control 763-318-4820  
 
Phones/Computer                                                  
Captel 800-233-9130  
ClearCaptions 866-246-7850 

 
Physical Therapy (Also includes Speech & Occupational)                                                 
Mary T. Inc 763-489-3637  
NovaCare 952-388-5518  

Physical Therapy Consultants Inc 1-888-THERAPY 1-888-843-7279 

 

Physicians/Specialists                                            
MN Ear & Sinus Center 763-296-3277  

Twin Cities Physicians 763-267-8701  

North Memorial Health Clinic 763-785-4500  
 

 
Plumbing                                                                 
Tim’s Home Services 612-827-7951  
 

Postpartum Support                                              
Mariposa Home Care 612-400-4532 

 
Real Estate – Full Service Real Estate Agents                                                             
Coldwell Banker Realty–Penelope Frohardt 612-237-5611  
Counselor Realty – Gayle Miller 763-286-2900  
Edina Realty – Kate Voller Reinking 612-600-7082  
Edina Realty – Mary Jane Meehan 612-386-7715  
Elder Services Real Estate team 952-454-7350  
EXP Realty/Snyder Team – Tina Fox Realty 651-366-9679  
Realty Group – Karin Hamerston 651-208-9494  
RE/MAX Resutls – Deb Runge 952-843-8664  
RE/MAX Resutls Kristi Nemec 320-250-1848  
RE/MAX Central – Paula Quinn 612-810-3907  

 
Real Estate – Companies Buying Homes “As Is” 
Advantage Home Buyer 612-353-1004  

Edina Realty – Becky Lund 612-616-0864  
HomeVestors 1-800-44-BUYER  

Knock Knock MN 320-266-4142  
Minnesota Cashout 651-571-CASH  
MN Nice Home Buyers Inc. 320-412-1200 763-200-7777 
SilverBridge Senior Solutions 612-242-8039  
Standard Home Buyers & Estates 833-403-2020  
True Neighbor 612-502-5000  
WeBuyHouses.com (Minnesota) 651-413-6400  

 
Real Estate – Snowbirds 
RE/MAX Resutls – Deb Runge 952-843-8664  

 
Resorts                                                            
Dickerson’s Lake Florida Resort    320-354-4272 Spicer 
Grand Casino Hinkley 1-800-472-6321 Hinkley 

Grand Casino Mille Lacs 1-800-626-5825 Mille Lacs 

 
Restaurants                                                             
Clearwater Travel Plaza 320-558-2261 Clear Water 
 
Security Systems                                                             

Adaptive Home Solutions 320-281-9018  

 
Stair/Chair Lifts                                                      
Arrow Lift 888-815-4387 

Kastner Restoration l BeHome  612-369-6018 

Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373 

Lifeway Mobility 651-359-9481 

 
Storage Facilities                                                    
Quality Moving & Storage 952-831-6800 

 
Supplements                                                                
Daily Dental Care, LLC 612-440-2014  

Neora Skin Care & Wellness 763-614-0546 angb.neora.com 

 

Theater/Concert/Dance                                          
Chanhassen Dinner Theatre 952-934-1525 

Guthrie Theatre 612-377-2224 

Le Musique Room 612-314-9199 

Reif Performing Arts Center 218-327-5783 

Yellow Tree Theatre 763-493-8733 

  

Transportation                                                         
Allegiance Transportation 651-207-5211 

CaRTS 612-490-3787 

Community-Connect Home Care 952-324-5713 

Garden Transportation Services, L.L.C. 612-723-9214 

Star Transportation 866-440-2907 

Also See Home Care  

 

Travel/Tours                                                           
Across Country Tours         651-472-9228  

CrossPoint Tours & Travel 612-229-5276  

Femon Travel and Tours LTD 763-208-2732      Minneapolis 
Hart Travel and Charter Service 877-250-8857  

Heart of the North Tours 833 424-2700  

Jeanie’s Journeys Tours & Travel 612-229-5276  
Rustad Tours 800-525-0730  

Southwest Tour & Travel 800-669-1309  

Star Transportation 866-440-2907  
Wendinger Travel 507-359-3111  

 
Tree Services                                                         
Pioneer Tree Service 763-238-5254 

Pioneer Tree Service 320-983-5700 

 



Walk-In Tubs/Showers                                          
Independent Living Solutions 612-743-7373 

Lifeway Mobility          651-359-9481         

Surface Specialists Metro 763-753-2807 

Surface Specialists of Mid-MN 320-248-3456 
  

Wound Care                                                           

RxHealing    612-427-2433  

 
Vacation Rentals                                                            

Dickerson’s Lake Florida Resort    320-354-4272 Spicer 



Adult Day Centers                                                  
Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8870  
Credent Care 320-774-1061 St. Cloud 
Catholic Eldercare by Day 612-362-2405 Minneapolis 
Minnesota Veteran Home 612-548-5900 Minneapolis 
Mount Olivet Day Services 612-861-3305 Minneapolis 
Roitenberg Adult Day Center 651-328-2015 St. Paul 
The Glenn – Hopkins 952-933-3333 Hopkins 
 

Apartments                                                             
Arbor Pointe Senior Rentals       651-793-5177 St. Paul 
Briar Cliff Apartments 651-426-7960 Mahtomedi 
Crystal Seasons 507-726-2266 Lake Crystal 
Grand 35 Apartments 612-584-3737 Burnsville 
Harry & Jeanette Weinberg Apartments 651-925-8000 St. Paul 
Humboldt 651-362-1133 St. Paul 
Knollwood Place Apartments 952-939-1605 St. Louis Park 
Lake Square Apartments 651-426-2876 White Bear Lake 
Lyngblomsten 651.646.2941 St. Paul 
Kilkenny Court Apartments 651-464-7300 Forest Lake 
Margaret Place 763-754-6900 Coon Rapids 
Menorah Plaza 952-653-3680 St. Louis Park 
Menorah West 952-653-3680 St. Louis Park 
 Mother of Mercy Senior Living 320-845-2195  Albany 
Osceola Place – Senior Rentals 651-228-1042 St. Paul 
Pine Manor Estates 763.784.2404 Circle Pines 
Riverview Highlands 651-696-8420 St. Paul 
Sonder point 763-347-2815 Brooklyn Center 
The Beacon at Lake Crystal 507-726-6537 Lake Crystal 
The Beacon at Mapleton 507-534-4990 Mapleton 
The Beacon at New Richland 507-463-3565 New Richland 
The Boulevard Apartments 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 
The Fern 651-413-6697 Lauderdale 
The Glenn Hopkins 952-933-3333 Hopkins 
The Glenn Minnetonka 952-352-1000 Minnetonka 
The Lodge at White Bear Lake 651-779-9255 White Bear Lake 
The Quill 651-390-9510 Hastings 
The Rosalyn 612-454-6604 Bloomington 
The Winslow Apartments 651-372-3951 West St. Paul 

Washington Square Apartments 651-429-8440 White Bear Lake 
 
Assisted Living                                                      
1 on 1 Comprehensive Healthcare Solution 763-299-0025 4 Locations 
Bayside Manor 507-237-2911 Gaylord 
Benedictine Living Community Osseo 763-425-4440 Osseo 
Benedictine Living Community Anoka 763-421-4011 Anoka 
Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900 Duluth 
Benedictine Court 507-931-8545 St. Peter 
Bentson Family Assisted Living Residence 651-328-2023 St. Paul 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567 Alexandria 
Boden Senior Living 651-760-5005 Apple Valley 
Boden Senior Living 763-233-5101 Coon Rapids 
Broadwell Senior Living 763-465-2950 Plymouth 
Care-Age Country Home 218-732-3721 Park Rapids 
Catholic Eldercare MainStreet Lodge      612-362-2450  Minneapolis 
Catholic Eldercare RiverVillage East      612-605-2500  Minneapolis 
Cerenity Senior Care  651-232-1867 White Bear Lake 
Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 
Creekside Cottages Assisted living 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Creekside Villas Assisted Living 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Crest View Blaine 763-782-1601 Blaine 
Crystal Seasons         507-726-2266 Lake Crystal 
D & D Caring Hearts 218-444-5602 Bemidji 
Dellwood Gardens 651-776-9511 St. Paul 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-878-1212 Cloquet 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-847-1697 Detroit Lakes 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-591-4855 Duluth 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-327-9100 Grand Rapids 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 320-632-2177 Little Falls 

Assisted Living Continued   
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-741-1500 Mountain Iron 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-732-3606 Park Rapids 
Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-409-3376 Proctor 
Eagle Street Assisted Living 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Ecumen Centennial House 952-891-2711 Apple Valley 
Elder Homestead 952-283-2600 Minnetonka 
Elysian Senior homes of Chanhassen 952-448-4800 Chanhassen 
Elysian Senior Homes of Duluth 218-464-9800 Duluth 
Elysian Senior Homes of Lake City 651-448-8333 Lake City 
Elysian Senior Homes of Northfield 507-301-3737 Northfield 
Elysian Senior Homes of Red Wing 651-800-1522 Red Wing 
Garden House Estates 218-628-0271 Duluth 
Golden Oaks of Hermantown 218-729-5014 Hermantown 
Golden Oaks of Proctor 218-740-0404 Proctor 
Green Prairie Rehab & Asst Liv    507-534-3191 Plainview 
Inspired Senior Living of Hanover 763-463-0708 Hanover 
Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living    218-591-7541 Duluth 
Lake Shore Rehab    507-835-2800 Waseca 
Laurels Edge Assisted Living    507-387-2133 Mankato 
Leo and Doris Hodroff Pavilion  952-908-1776 St. Louis Park 
Lighthouse of Waconia 952-856-4700 Waconia 
LuAnn’s Place 952-334-9272 Eden Prairie 
Lyngblomsten 651.646.2941 St. Paul 
Mala Strana Assisted Living 952-758-2511 New Prague 
Maple Care Homes 763-607-8373 Apple Valley 
Maple Care Homes 763-607-8373 Brooklyn Park 
Maple Care Homes 763-607-8373 Burnsville 
Maple Care Homes 763-607-8373 Maple Grove 
Mary T. Inc. 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Median Community and Care 507-819-0247 Farmington 
Minnesota Masonic Homes 952-948-7000 Bloomington 
Mount Olivet Homes 612-827-5677 Minneapolis 
Northern Oaks Place 763-755-2800   Blaine 
Oak Ridge Place 651-439-8034  Oak Park Heights 
Orchards of Minnetonka 763-417-1077   Minnetonka 
Park Lane Estates 507-765-9986   Preston 
Parmly On The Lake  651-257-0575   Chisago City 
Personal Care Senior Living 763-335-9590 Anoka 

Personal Care Senior Living 763-290-1440 Columbia Heights 
Pioneer Estates Residential Care Home 952-914-0934 Eden Prairie 
Roitenberg Family Assisted Living Residence 952-908-1776 St. Louis Park 
Ridgeway Gracious Senior Living 507-354-7000 New Ulm(23rd) 

Ridgeway Gracious Senior Living 507-354-7400 New Ulm(German) 
Royce Place 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 
Serenity Living Solutions 218-835-4564   Black Duck 
Spirit Care Homes 612-466-3786   Minnetonka 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community 320-252-2557   St. Cloud 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community 763-295-4051   Monticello 
Stonehaven of Eagan Senior Living 651-686-4366 Eagan 
Summit Hill Senior Living 651-767-9572 St. Paul 
The Alton 651-699-2480 St. Paul 
The Beacon at Lake Crystal 507-726-6537 Lake Crystal 
The Beacon at Mapleton 507-524-4990 Mapleton 
The Beacon at New Richland 507-463-3565 New Richland 
The Emeralds Grand Rapids 218-326-3431  Grand Rapids 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431   Roseville 
The Gardens at Winstead 320-485-2151  Winstead 
The Glenn Hopkins 952-933-3333 Hopkins 
The Glenn Minnetonka 952-352-1000 Minnetonka 
The Harbors Senior Living 763-762-8990 Fridley 
The Homestead at Anoka 763-528-6490 Anoka 
The Homestead at Maplewood 651-770-3959 Maplewood 
The Lodge at Copperfield Hill 763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The Manor at Copperfield Hill 763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The Moments 952-915-1515 Lakeville 
The Shores of Lake Phalen 651-273-3129 Maplewood 
The Waterford Manor 763-537-3382 Brooklyn Park 
Tradition 763-416-7740 Brooklyn Park 
Waterview Shores 218-834-8374  
Wholesome Senior Living 763-742-0188 Crystal 

 
 

MINNESOTA SENIORS HOUSING DIRECTORY 
 



Care Suites 
Benedictine Living Community Anoka 763-421-4011 Anoka 

Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 

Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 

Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 

Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 

Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 

Crestview Senior Community Blaine 763-762-8430 Blaine 

The Moments 952-915-1515 Lakevile 

Cooperatives/Condominiums                               
Becketwood Cooperative 612-746-1002 Minneapolis 
Nokomis Square Cooperative 612-721-5077 Minneapolis 
Pullman Place Cooperative 763-633-0999 Elk River 
Realife Cooperative of Brooklyn Park 763-315-3993 Brooklyn Park 
Realife Cooperative of Phalen Village 651-779-6639 St. Paul 

Valley View Cooperative of Eden Prairie 952-943-9463 Eden Prairie 
 
Cottages/Villas                                                           
Senior Rentals by Mary T 763-754-6900 Coon Rapids 
Senior Rentals by Mary T 952-226-3203 Savage 

 
Home Care (Medical & Non-Medical)                   
All Age Home Healthcare 763-537-1202 7 County Metro 
Alpine Home Health 651-444-5999 7 County Metro 

Benedictine Home Health Duluth 218-740-4290 Duluth/Surrounding areas 

Best Care 651-330-2550 All Counties 

Caring Professionals Home Care 651-789-2299 7 County Metro 

Civic Care Solutions 651-300-2024 7 County Metro 

Community-Connect Home Care 952-324-5713 7 County Metro 

FirstLight Home Care 612-356-2926 7 County Metro 

Griswold Home Care 763-270-0843 Anoka County  

H&A Elite Home Healthcare 507-513-3799 All Counties 

Home Helpers Home Care - Blaine 763-645-8963 Anoka, Hennepin, Ramsey 

Home Instead  763-544-5988 Hennepin County 

Independent Homecare Agency 763-205-5763 7 County Metro 
inHom Senior Care 952-882-9300 Burnsville/Surrounding  

Inspired Home Care Services 763-323-2958 7 County Metro 
Knewway LLC  651-279-6559 7 County Metro 

Leading Choice Home Helpers   507-766-5150 Brown 

Life Fountain Home Health Care   651-403-6034 7 County Metro 
Mariposa Home Care   612-400-4532 7 County Metro 
Mary T. Inc.   763-862-5426 Anoka Cnty 

Mary T. Inc.   651-237-1184 Chisago/Isanti Cnty 

Minnesota Lifestyle Solutions   320-291-5660 Sherburne/Surrouding 

Patience In Home Care   763-432-5459 Anoka, Hennepin, Ramsey 

Regency Home Healthcare 651-488-4655   Anoka, Dakota, Ramsey 

Right at Home Twin Cities  952854-6122 7 County Metro 

Sholom Home Care (651) 328-2000 7 County Metro 
Steps PCA & Home Health Care  952-209-1606 7 County Metro 

Symphony Home Care   651-330-3841 7 County Metro 

Treasured Family Home Care   507-829-9091 Lyon County/Surrounding  

 
Hospice                                                                   
Agape Hospice 612-808-8680 White Bear Lake 

Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567 Alexandria 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-878-1212 Cloquet 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-847-1697 Detroit Lakes 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-591-4855 Duluth 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-327-9100 Grand Rapids 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 320-632-2177 Little Falls 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-741-1500 Mountain Iron 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-732-3606 Park Rapids 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-409-3376 Proctor 

Elysian Senior Homes of Red Wing 651-800-1522  Red Wing 

Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Living 507-534-3191  Plainview 
Guardian Angels Elim Hospice of Buffalo 763 682 6763  Buffalo 
Harry & Jeanette Weinberg Apartments 651-925-8000  St. Paul 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center 507-387-3491  Mankato 
Jay and Rose Phillips Center For Memory Care 651-328-2023  St. Paul 

Hospice Cont   
Joe and Blanche Numero Sholom Home West 952-935-6311  St. Louis Park 
Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living        218-591-7541 Duluth 
Laurels Edge Assisted Living 507-387-2133  Mankato 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center 507-345-4631  Makato 
Leo and Doris Hodroff Pavilion for Memory Care 952-908-1776  St. Louis Park 
Mala Strana Assisted Living 952-758-2511  New Prague 
Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center 952-758-2511  New Prague 
Mary T. Inc. (763) 772-9963  Coon Rapids 
Meeker Manor 320-693-2474 Litchfield 
Menorah Plaza 952-653-3680  St. Louis Park 
Menorah West 952-653-3680  St. Louis Park 
Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center 507-388-2913  Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
Roitenberg Family Assisted Living Residence 952-908-1776  St. Louis Park 
Sacred Oaks Healing 612-255-4213    We come to you 
St. Anthony Health Center 612-788-9673   St. Anthony 
The Beacon at Lake Crystal 507-726-6537 Lake Crystal 
The Beacon at Mapleton 507-524-4990 Mapleton 
The Beacon at New Richland 507-463-3565 New Richland 
The Estates at Bloomington 952-881-8676   Bloomington 
The Estates at Chateau 612-874-1603 Minneapolis 
The Estates at Delano 763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior 952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley 763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley 651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden 651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst 651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City 320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park 952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers 763-421-5660 Anoka 
The Harbors Senior Living 763-762-8990 Fridley 
The North Shore Estates 218-628-2341 Duluth 

 
HUD Subsidized Housing                                     
Columbia Village 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 
Harry & Jeanette Weinberg Apartments 651-925-8000 St. Paul 
Kilkenny Court Apartments 651-464-7300 Forest Lake 
Menorah Plaza 952-653-3680 St. Louis Park 
Menorah West 952-653-3680 St. Louis Park 
RiverVillage North 612-605-2501 Minneapolis 

The Rosalyn 612-454-6604 Bloomington 
 

Independent Living                                                
 Arbor Pointe Senior Rentals 651-793-5177 St. Paul 
 Briar Cliff Apartments 651-426-7960 Mahtomedi 
 Becketwood Cooperative 612-746-1002 Minneapolis 
 Benedictine Living Community Osseo 763-425-4440 Osseo 
 Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900 Duluth 
 Benedictine Heritage Meadows 507-931-8545 St. Peter 
 Broadwell Senior Living 763-465-2950 Plymouth 
 Columbia Village 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 
 Crest View Senior Community at Blaine 763-782-1601 Blaine 
 Crystal Seasons 507-726-2266 Lake Crystal 
 Dean Johnson Homes Inc.    763-479-4820 Woodbury 
 Elysian Senior Homes of DT Plaza    651-385-3400 Red Wing 
 Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Liv 507-534-3191 Plainview 
Hart Lake Apartments 763-788-2626 Columbia Heights 
Humboldt 651-362-1133 St. Paul 
Landings of Blaine Senior Living 763-755-2800 Blaine 
Lyngblomsten 651.646.2941 St. Paul 
Margaret Place 763-754-6900 Coon Rapids 
Minnesota Masonic Homes 952-948-7000 Bloomington 
 Oak Ridge Place 651-439-8034   Oak Park Heights 
 Orchards of Minnetonka 763-417-1077   Minnetonka 
Osceola Place – Senior Rentals 651-228-1042 St. Paul 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
Pine Manor Estates 763.784.2404 Circle Pines 
Pullman Place Cooperative 763-633-0999 Elk River 
Riverview Highlands 651-696-8420 St. Paul 
Saint Therese of Woodbury   651-509-9100 Woodbury 
Sonder point 763-347-2815 Brooklyn Center 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community 320-252-2557 St. Cloud 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community 763-295-4051 Monticello 
Stonebay of Orono Senior Living 952-200-0585 Orono 
Stonehaven of Eagan Senior Living 651-686-4366 Eagan 
The Boulevard Apartments 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 



Independent Living Cont   
The Fern 651-413-6697 Lauderdale 
The Glenn Hopkins 952-933-3333 Hopkins 
The Glenn by Minnetonka 952-352-1000 Minnetonka 
The Heathers Estates 763-544-1220 Crystal 
The Homestead at Anoka 763-528-6490 Anoka 
The Lodge at White Bear Lake 651-779-9255 White Bear Lake 
The Manor at Copperfield Hill 763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The Quill 651-390-9510 Hastings 
The Timbers 952-432-4070 Apple Valley 
The Winslow Apartments 651-372-3951 West St. Paul 
Tradition 763-416-7740 Brooklyn Park 
Valley View Cooperative of Eden Prairie 952-943-9463 Eden Prairie 
The Rosalyn 612-454-6604 Bloomington 
The Waterford Estates 763-537-3382 Brooklyn Park 
Wyndris 612-277-2902 Minneapolis 

 

Long Term Care                                                     
 Bayside Manor 507-237-2911 Gaylord 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567 Alexandria 
 Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900 Duluth 
Catholic Eldercare The Albert J.  612-379-1370 Minneapolis 
Catholic Eldercare Albert J. Hofstede  612-379-1370 Minneapolis 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 

 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-878-1212 Cloquet 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-847-1697 Detroit Lakes 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-591-4855 Duluth 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-327-9100 Grand Rapids 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 320-632-2177 Little Falls 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-741-1500 Mountain Iron 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-732-3606 Park Rapids 

 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-409-3376 Proctor 

 Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Liv 507-534-3191 Plainview 

 Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center   507-387-3491 Mankato 
 Joe and Blanche Numero Sholom Home West 952-935-6311 St. Louis Park 
 Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living       218-591-7541 Duluth 
 Lake Shore Rehab       507-835-2800 Waseca 
Laurels Edge Assisted Living   507-387-2133 Mankato 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center   507-345-4631 Mankato 
LuAnn’s Place   952-334-9272 Eden Prairie 
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center     952-758-2511 New Prague 
 Maplewood Care Center 651-770-1365 Maplewood 
Meeker Manor 320-693-2474 Litchfield 
 Mount Olivet Homes 612-827-5677 Minneapolis 
Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center   507-388-2913 Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
 Personal Care Senior Living 763-335-9590  Anoka 

 Personal Care Senior Living 763-290-1440  Columbia Heights 
River Valley Health & Rehab 507-637-5711 Redwood 
The Emeralds Grand Rapids 218-326-3431  Grand Rapids 
The Estates at Bloomington       952-881-8676 Bloomington 
The Estates at Chateau      612-874-1603 Minneapolis 
The Estates at Delano       763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior      952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley      763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley      651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden       651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst      651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville      651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City     320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park     952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers     763-421-5660 Anoka 
 The Gardens at Winstead     320-485-2151  Winstead 
 The Glenn by St. Therese Southwest 952-352-1000 Minnetonka 
The North Shore Estates      218-628-2341 Duluth 
The Villas at Brookview 763-450-6900 Golden Valley 
The Villas at New Brighton 651-633-7875 New Brighton 
The Villas at Richfield 612-861-1691 Richfield 
The Villas at Robbinsdale 763-588-0771 Robbinsdale 
The Villas at Roseville 651-484-3378 Roseville 
The Villas at St. Paul 651-224-1848 St. Paul 
The Villas at The Cedars 763-277-9600 St. Louis Park 
The Villas at The Park 952-927-9717 St Louis Park 
Waterview Shores 218-834-8374 Two Harbors 
Waterview Woods 218-744-9800 Eleleth 

Memory Care                                                           
 Bayside Manor 507-237-2911 Gaylord 
 Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900 Duluth 
Benedictine Living Community Osseo 763-425-4440 Osseo 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567 Alexandria 
 Boden Senior Living 651-760-5005 Apple Valley 
 Boden Senior Living 763-233-5101 Coon Rapids 
 Broadwell Senior Living 763-465-2950 Plymouth 
Catholic Eldercare Albert J. Hofestede 
Care Center    612-379-1370 Minneapolis 
Catholic Eldercare RiverVillage East   612-605-2500 Minneapolis 

 Cerenity Senior Care  651-232-1818 White Bear Lake 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 
 Creekside Memory Care 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Crest View Blaine 763-782-1601 Blaine 
Crest View on 42nd 763-782-1601 Columbia Heights 
 Dellwood Gardens 651-776-9511 St. Paul 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-878-1212 Cloquet 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-847-1697 Detroit Lakes 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-591-4855 Duluth 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-327-9100 Grand Rapids 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 320-632-2177 Little Falls 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-741-1500 Mountain Iron 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-732-3606 Park Rapids 
 Diamond Willow Assisted Living 218-409-3376 Proctor 
 Eagle Street Memory Care 763-754-2505 Coon Rapids 
Elder Homestead  952-283-2600 Minnetonka 
Elysian Senior Homes of Chanhassen  952-448-4800 Chanhassen 
Elysian Senior Homes of Duluth  218-464-9800 Duluth 
Elysian Senior Homes of Lake City  651-448-8333 Lake City 
Elysian Senior Homes of Northfield  507-301-3737 Northfield 
Elysian Senior Homes of Red Wing  651-800-1522 Red Wing 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center 507-387-3491  Mankato 
 Inspired Senior Living of Hanover 763-463-0708 Hanover 
Jay and Rose Phillips Center For Memory Care   651-328-2023 St. Paul 
 Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living     218-390-7816 Duluth 
Laurels Street Memory Care 507-387-2133  Mankato 
Leo and Doris Hodroff Pavilion for Memory Care   952-908-1776 St. Louis Park 
Lyngblomsten   651.646.2941 St. Paul 
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center   952-758-2511  New Prague 
Maplewood Care Center   651-770-1365 Maplewood 
Minnesota Masonic Homes   952-948-7000 Bloomington 
Mount Olivet Home   612-827-5677 Minneapolis 
 Northern Oaks Place     763-755-2800    Blaine 
 Orchards of Minnetonka 763-417-1077    Minnetonka 
Parmly On The Lake      651-257-0575 Chisago City 
 Personal Care Senior Living    763-335-9590  Anoka 

 Personal Care Senior Living 763-290-1440  Columbia Heights 
Reflections at Auburn Meadows   952-442-6600 Waconia 
 Ridgeway Gracious Senior Living 507-354-7000  New Ulm(23rd) 

 Ridgeway Gracious Senior Living 507-354-7400  New Ulm(German) 
Spirit Care Homes 612-466-3786 Minneotnka 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community  320-252-2557 St. Cloud 
St. Benedict’s Senior Community  763-295-4051 Monticello 
Stonebay of Orono Senior Living     952-200-0585 Orono 
Stonehaven of Eagan Senior Living   651-686-4366 Eagan 
The Alton  651-699-2480 St. Paul 
The Courtyard at Auburn   952-448-9303 Chaska 
 The Emeralds Grand Rapids 218-326-3431  Grand Rapids 
The Estates at Excelsior    952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Linden     651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Roseville    651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City    320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Glenn Hopkins   952-933-3333 Hopkins 
The Glenn Minnetonka   952-352-1000 Minnetonka 
The Harbors Senior Living   763-762-8990 Fridley 
The Homestead at Anoka   763-528-6490 Anoka 
The Homestead at Maplewood   651-770-3959 Maplewood 
The Lodge at Copperfield Hill   763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The Manor at Copperfield Hill   763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The Rivers   952-890-8553 Burnsville 
 The Moments  952-915-1515  Lakeville 
 The Shores of Lake Phalen     651-273-3129  Maplewood 
The Waterford Manor   763-537-3382 Brooklyn Park 

 



Residential Care Homes                                          
1 on 1 Comprehensive Healthcare Solution 763-299-0025 4 Locations 

Adagio Manor Assisted Living 763-229-1993 Golden Valley 
Arthur’s Alta Vista 651-294-4798 Roseville 

Arthur’s Emmert 651-294-4798 Shoreview 
Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 
Cherrywood Advanced Living   763-262-0177 Big Lake 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 
Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 

Spirit Care Homes        612-466-3786   Minnetonka 
The Geneva Suites – Braeburn 612-208-8888 Edina 
The Geneva Suites – Eagle Birch 612-208-8888 Burnsville 
The Geneva Suites – Juneberry 612-208-8888 Eagan 
The Geneva Suites – Lighted Oak 612-208-8888 Bloomington 
The Geneva Suites – Wild Pine 612-208-0888 Burnsville 
Touching Lives Communities 651-252-1353 Prior Lake 
Wholesome Senior Living 763-742-0188 Crystal 

 

Respite Care                                                           
 Benedictine Living Community Anoka 763-421-4011 Anoka 
Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900    Duluth 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567    Alexandria 
 Broadwell Senior Living 763-465-2950 Plymouth 
Cerenity Senior Care  651-232-1818 White Bear Lake 
Crest View Lutheran Home 763-782-1626 Columbia Heights 
Elysian Senior Homes of Northfield   507-301-3737  Northfield 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center  507-387-3491  Mankato 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center  507-345-4631  Mankato 
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center   952-758-2511  New Prague 
Meeker Manor   320-693-2474 Litchfield 
Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center  507-388-2913  Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
Stonebay of Orono Senior Living  952-200-0585 Orono 
The Estates at Bloomington 952-881-8676 Bloomington 
The Estates at Chateau  612-874-1603 Minneapolis 
The Estates at Delano 763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior 952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley 763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley 651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden 651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst 651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City 320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park 952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers 763-421-5660 Anoka 
The Harbors Senior Living  763-762-8990 Fridley 
The Homestead at Anoka 763-528-6490 Anoka 
The Manor at Copperfield Hill 763-277-1001 Robbinsdale 
The North Shore Estates 218-628-2341 Duluth 

 
Short Term Rehab/Rehabilitation Services          
 Bayside Manor 507-237-2911 Gaylord 
 Benedictine Living Community Du. 218-522-8900 Duluth 
 Benedictine Care Center 507-934-8281 St. Peter 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567    Alexandria 
Catholic Eldercare Trans. Care & Rehab       612-379-1370    Minneapolis 
Cerenity Senior Care  651-232-1818 White Bear Lake 
Crest View Lutheran Home 763-782-1626 Columbia He 
David Feinberg Vitality & Aquatics Center 651-328-2051 St. Paul 
Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Liv 507-531-3191 Plainview 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center 507-387-3491  Mankato 
 Lake Shore Rehab 507-835-2800 Waseca 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center 507-345-4631  Makato 
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center 952-758-2511  New Prague 
Maplewood Care Center 651-770-1365 Maplewood 
Meeker Manor 320-693-2474 Litchfield 
   
Rehab Continued   
Minnesota Masonic Homes 952-948-7000 Bloomington 
 Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center 507-388-2913  Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
Shirley Chapman Sholom Home East 651-328-2000 St. Paul 
 The Emeralds Grand Rapids 218-326-3431  Grand Rapids 
 The Emeralds of St. Paul 651-265-5736  
The Estates at Bloomington 952-881-8676  
The Estates at Chateau 612-874-1603 Minneapolis 

The Estates at Delano 763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior 952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley 763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley 651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden 651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst 651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City 320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park 952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers 763-421-5660 Anoka 
The Gardens at Winstead 320-485-2151  Winstead 
The Homestead at Anoka 763-528-6490 Anoka 
The North Shore Estates 218-628-2341 Duluth 
The Villas at Brookview 763-450-6900 Golden Valley 
The Villas at New Brighton 651-633-7875 New Brighton 
The Villas at Richfield 612-861-1691 Richfield 
The Villas at Robbinsdale 763-588-0771 Robbinsdale 
The Villas at Roseville 651-484-3378 Roseville 
The Villas at St. Paul 651-224-1848 St. Paul 
The Villas at The Cedars 763-277-9600 St. Louis Park 
The Villas at The Park 952-927-9717 St Louis Park 
Transitional Care by Saint Therese 763-581-8469 Robbinsdale 
Waterview Shores 218-834-8374 Two Harbors 
Waterview Woods 218-744-9800 Eveleth 

 

Skilled Nursing Fac.                                               
 Bayside Manor 507-237-2911 Gaylord 
Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900    Duluth 

 Benedictine Care Center 507-934-8281 St. Peter 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567    Alexandria 
Catholic Eldercare Albert J. Hofstede  612-379-1370 Minneapolis 

 Cerenity Senior Care  651-232-1818 White Bear Lake 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living  763-862-1000 Andover 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 763-262-0177 Big Lake 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-597-6150 Richmond 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-1406 St. Cloud 
 Cherrywood Advanced Living 320-774-3782 St. Cloud South 
Crest View Lutheran Home 763-782-1626 Columbia Heights 
Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Liv 507-534-3191 Plainview 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center 507-387-3491  Mankato 
 Lake Shore Rehab    507-835-2800 Waseca 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center 507-345-4631  Mankato 
Lyngblomsten 651-646-2941 St. Paul 
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center 952-758-2511  New Prague 
Maplewood Care Center 651-770-1365 Maplewood 
Meeker Manor 320-693-2474 Litchfield 
Minnesota Masonic Homes 952-948-7000 Bloomington 
Mount Olivet Careview Home 612-827-5677 Minneapolis 
Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center 507-388-2913  Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575    Chisago City 
River Valley Health & Rehab 507-637-5711 Redwood 
St Benedict’s Senior Community 320-252-0010 St. Cloud 
The Emeralds Grand Rapids  218-326-3431   Grand Rapids 
The Estates at Bloomington 952-881-8676 Bloomington 
The Estates at Chateau 612-874-1603 Minneapolis 
The Estates at Delano 763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior 952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley 763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley 651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden 651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst 651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City 320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park 952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers 763-421-5660 Anoka 
 The Gardens at Winstead 320-485-2151  Winstead 
The Homestead at Anoka 763-528-6490 Anoka 
The North Shore Estates 218-628-2341 Duluth 
The Villas at Brookview 763-450-6900 Golden Valley 
The Villas at Robbinsdale 763-588-0771 Robbinsdale 
Skilled Nursing   
The Villas at Roseville 651-484-3378 Roseville 
The Villas at The Cedars 763-277-9600 St. Louis Park 
Transitional Care by Saint Therese  763-581-8469 Robbinsdale 
Waterview Shores 218-834-8374 Two Harbors 
Waterview Woods 218-744-9800 Eleleth 
 

 



Single Family/Town Homes                                                          
Dean Johnson Homes Inc. 763-479-4820 Woodbury 

Senior Rentals by Mary T 763-754-6900 Coon Rapids 
Senior Rentals by Mary T 952-226-3203 Savage 

Canterbury Point Townhomes 800-700-9806 Shakopee 

Kingspointe Townhomes 55+ 763-247-4668 Delano 

 
Transitional Care                                                      
Benedictine Living Community Duluth 218-522-8900 Duluth 
Bethany on the Lake 320-762-1567   Alexandria 
Catholic Eldercare Transitional Care &  612-379-1370   Minneapolis 
Crest View Lutheran Home 763-782-1626 Columbia Heights 
Green Prairie Rehab & Assisted Liv 507-534-3191 Plainview 
Hillcrest Rehabilitation Center 507-387-3491 Mankato 
Laurels Peak Rehabilitation Center 507-345-4631 Mankato 
Transitional Care Continued   
 Mala Strana Rehabilitation Center 952-758-2511 New Prague 
Maplewood Care Center 651-770-1365 Maplewood 
Meeker Manor 320-693-2474 Litchfield 

Minnesota Masonic Homes 952-948-7000 Bloomington 
Mount Olivet Homes 612-821-3461 Minneapolis 
Oaklawn Rehabilitation Center 507-388-2913 Mankato 
Parmly On The Lake 651-257-0575 Chisago City 
The Estates at Bloomington 952-881-8676 Bloomington 
The Estates at Chateau 612-874-1603 Minneapolis 
The Estates at Delano 763-9722987 Delano 
The Estates at Excelsior 952-474-5488 Excelsior 
The Estates at Fridley 763-571-3150 Fridley 
The Estates at Greeley 651-439-5775 Stillwater 
The Estates at Linden 651-439-507 Stillwater 
The Estates at Lynnhurst 651-645-6453 St. Paul 
The Estates at Roseville 651-483-5431 Roseville 
The Estates at Rush City 320-358-4765 Rush City 
The Estates at St. Louis Park 952-935-0333 St. Louis Park 
The Estates at Twin Rivers 763-421-5660 Anoka 
The North Shore Estates 218-628-2341 Duluth 
Transitional Care by Saint Therese 763-581-8469 Robbinsdale                                   

 

 

 

 

Disclaimer: Companies  may  pay  a  small  monthly  advertising  fee  to  be  listed.    Obviously, we  cannot guarantee a company’s services or 

products.  But before we put them up on our program, we go to the  Better Business  Bureau  to see if a  company shows  up as  having  a 

history of unanswered  consumer  complaints.    Also  before  we  list  them,  where  applicable,  we  do  a license  look  up  through  the  state  

to  make  sure  licensing  is  in  good  standing.    However, there is always the possibility that we do not have the absolute current information, 

so we always suggest you should do your own fact gathering and ask your own questions to feel comfortable  with,  who ever  you  are  thinking  

about  working  with,  whether  it  is  someone advertising on our program, or you see them listed somewhere else.  When calling on any of the 

companies listed in this directory, be sure to mention Minnesota Seniors. 


